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The Opel Corsavan
With its fresh sporty good looks, the Opel Corsavan makes a clear style state-
ment for any image-conscious business. There’s a dynamic frontal design, while 
the practically shaped load space with purpose-built load protection still offers 
an exemplary 475 kg payload capacity. Small enough for congested city streets, 
yet big enough to eat up the kilometres on the open road, it matches a dynamic 
chassis with a light, spacious cabin and high levels of safety and security.

Max. load 
compartment 

volume 0.92 m3

Electronic Stability
Program Plus (ESP®Plus)

60,000 km/2 years 
main service interval

12 year anti-corrosion 
warranty

Max. payload
up to 475 kg

Max. load floor
length 1.26 m

Anti-lock
Braking System



Glazed rear side windows. More light in 
the interior: the Opel Corsavan can also 
be ordered as fully glazed version.

Safety features. In addition to the standard safety features, also co-driver’s and 
curtain airbags, active headrests front and the Electronic Stability Program Plus 
(ESP®Plus) are available for enhanced safety.

Electronic Stability Program Plus (ESP®Plus). Controlled brake intervention on up to 3 
wheels counteracts even extreme understeer (such as sudden avoidance move-
ments) to maintain overall control.

Start/Stop System. A run-
ning engine in a station-
ary car consumes fuel 
and emits CO2 emissions. 
Opel’s Start/Stop System 

automatically stops the engine when 
the car comes to a standstill. The en-
gine promptly restarts as soon as the 
clutch is engaged.

Touch & Connect navigation system. In-
tuitive touch-screen multimedia access 
to Europe-wide SD card 2-D/3-D naviga-
tion, radio/CD, Bluetooth® functionality 
and on-screen MP3 player control via 
USB port. Audio with 4 x 20 W and 6 
speakers.

Standard equipment. The Opel Corsa-
van has been designed to make work a 
pleasure. Standard equipment in-
cludes:

• Remote control central locking
• Power-operated outside mirrors
• Triple Info Display
• Driver’s airbag
• 14˝ steel wheels with wheel covers
• Body-coloured sheet metal instead of 

rear windows
• Shift indicator, manual transmission
• Speed-sensitive power steering
• Overspeed warning
• Brake Assist
• Fabric Reflexion/Elba, Charcoal

Individual options. Specific option 
packs and a wide range of individual 
options are available, including:

• Air conditioning
• On-board computer
• Rear Park Pilot
• Front fog lamps
• Anti-theft alarm
• 5-speed Easytronic® transmission
• Alloy wheels
• Start/Stop System for 1.2 TWINPORT 

ECOTEC® and 1.3 CDTI ECOTEC® en-
gines

Load area. Opel Corsavan’s easy ac-
cess load space is protected by half-
height sidewall panelling and sturdy 
steel bulkhead. The steel mesh upper 
bulkhead, the rubber load floor cover-
ing, and the full load compartment cov-
er are optional.
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Towing hitch. A towing hitch with re-
movable ball head is available for a 
maximum towing capacity of up to 
1,300 kg.

Floor mats. All-weather floor mats pro-
tect your interior from everyday wear 
and tear. Easy to install with standard 
Opel floor mat attachment system. Also 
available as economy and velours car-
pet floor mats.

Side protection mouldings. For addi-
tional protection, side mouldings in 
black or body colour can be installed.

Park Pilot. Automatically activated by 
selecting reverse gear, Park Pilot 
 provides audible warning of even very 
low objects out of sight of the driver. 

Splash guards. Black-coloured splash 
guards for effective protection against 
paint damage and water splashes. 
Available for front and rear, sets of 2.

Accessory range. Choose from an ex-
tensive range of purpose-designed 
Opel accessories for your Opel  
Corsavan, including:

• Load carriers/attachment systems
• Towing facilities
• Bodywork protection
• Security enhancement
• Load restraint systems
• Audio and navigation
• Cargo liners
• Phone-specific cradles for mobile 

phones

Roof base carrier. The tough and se-
cure base carrier is lockable and allows 
the fitting of a full range of Opel and 
Thule attachment system elements like 
roof boxes, ski or bike carriers.



Casablanca White Magma Red

Grasshopper

Carbon Flash

Royal Blue

Sovereign Silver Silver Lake

Flaming Yellow

Pepper Dust Waterworld

Steel wheel incl. cover, 5.5 J x 
14, 14-spoke design, tyres 
185/70 R 14

Alloy wheel, 6 J x 15, 5-twin-
spoke design, tyres 185/65 R 15

Alloy wheel, 7 J x 17, 5-twin-
spoke design, tyres 215/45 R 17
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Tyre labelling

Dimension 185/70 R 14 185/65 R 15 215/45 R 17

Tyre Fuel Efficiency Rating E E–B F–E

Tyre Wet Grip Rating C–B E–B B

Tyre Noise Rating (dB) 74–70 70–67 75–68

Sound Class – – –

Spring Blue

Asteroid Grey



www.opel.com
Some illustrations in this brochure contain special equipment not included in standard delivery. The information contained in this brochure was accurate at the time 
of going to press. We reserve the right to make changes in design and equipment. The colours printed in the brochure only approximate actual colours. Illustrated 
optional equipment is available at extra charge. Availability, technical features, and equipment provided on our  vehicles can vary outside of the Federal Republic of 
Germany. Information about Design for Recycling, take-back locations for End of Life Vehicles (ELVs), and the recycling of ELVs can be found on the Internet page 
www.opel.com. For precise information on the equipment provided on our vehicles, please contact your local Opel partner.
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Opel Corsavan 

 

1.3 CDTI 
 

ECOTEC® 2 

with Start/Stop 
System

1.3 CDTI 
 

ECOTEC® 2

1.3 CDTI 
 

ECOTEC® 2

with Start/Stop 
System

1.3 CDTI 
 

ECOTEC® 2

1.0  
TWINPORT 

ECOTEC® 

 

1.2  
TWINPORT 

ECOTEC®

with Start/Stop 
System

1.2  
TWINPORT 

ECOTEC® 

1.2  
TWINPORT 

ECOTEC®

with Start/Stop 
System

1.2  
TWINPORT 

ECOTEC® 

Emission standard Euro 5 Euro 5 Euro 5 Euro 5 Euro 5 Euro 5 Euro 5 Euro 5 Euro 5

Fuel Diesel Diesel Diesel Diesel Petrol Petrol Petrol Petrol Petrol

Displacement (cm3) 1,248 1,248 1,248 1,248 998 1,229 1,229 1,229 1,229

Max. output (kW/hp)
at rpm

55/75
4,000

55/75
4,000

70/95
4,000

70/95
4,000

48/65
5,300

51/70
5,600

51/70
5,600

63/85
5,600

63/85
5,600

Max. torque (Nm)
at rpm

190 
1,750–2,250

190 
1,750–2,250

190 
1,750–3,250

210 
1,750–2,500

90
4,000

115
4,000

115
4,000

115
4,000

115
4,000

Transmission 

Fuel consumption in l/100 km1

Urban
Extra-urban
Combined

5-speed  
manual 

4.6–4.4
3.6–3.4
3.9–3.8

5-speed  
manual 

 

5.5–5.3
3.7–3.6
4.4–4.2

5-speed  
manual 

 

3.9–3.8 
3.2–3.1 
3.5–3.4

6-speed  
manual 

 

5.5–5.4
3.8
4.4

5-speed  
manual 

 

6.6–6.4
4.4–4.3
5.2–5.1

5-speed  
manual 

  

6.6–6.4 
4.3 

5.2–5.1

5-speed  
manual 

  

7.3–7.2 
4.6–4.5
5.6–5.5

5-speed  
manual 

  

6.6–6.4
4.3 

5.2–5.1

5-speed  
manual/ 
5-speed  

Easytronic®

7.3–7.2/6.9–6.8
4.6–4.5/4.5–4.4
5.6–5.5/5.4–5.3

CO2 emission combined (g/km)1 104–100 115–112 92–89 117–115 122–120 121–119 132–129 121–119 132–129/ 
127–125

Service intervals
main (km/years)
interim (km/years)

60,000/2
30,000/1

60,000/2
30,000/1

60,000/2
30,000/1

60,000/2
30,000/1

60,000/2
30,000/1

60,000/2
30,000/1

60,000/2
30,000/1

60,000/2
30,000/1

60,000/2
30,000/1

1 In acc. with regulation R (EC) No. 715/2007 (in the version respectively applicable).     2 With Diesel Particle Filter.

PEFC certified
 
This brochure is from sustainably 
managed forest and controlled 
sources.

www.pefc.org

All information was accurate and up to date at the time of 
going to press. The company reserves the right to alter engine 
specifications at any time, which may influence the content 
of the shown data. Please consult your Opel dealer for the 
latest information. Fuel consumption data and CO2 emission 
data are determined according to regulation R (EC) No. 
715/2007 (in the version respectively applicable). The figures 
for fuel consumption and CO2 emissions do not relate to a 
specific vehicle and are not part of an offer. They are pro-
vided only for the purpose of comparison between different 
vehicle variants. Additional equipment may increase the kerb 
weight of the vehicle and impact the payload. This may lead 
to a reduction in top speed and increased acceleration time. 
Driving performance figures assume a 75 kg driver plus a 125 
kg load.

Cargo  
length  

 
(A)

(mm)

Cargo  
width  

 
(B)

(mm)

Cargo width  
between  

wheel arches  
(C) 

(mm)

Cargo  
height  

 
(D)

(mm)

Payload  

 
 

(kg)

Load  
volume

 
 

(m3)

Opel Corsavan 1,257 1,264 944 924 310–475 0.919

All dimensions in mm 

PEFC/04-31-1370


